

North Carolina Criminal Justice Information Network (CJIN)
Governing Board
North Carolina Judicial Center
901 Corporate Center Drive
Raleigh, NC
January 12, 2023
9:00 a.m.

Agenda

Торіс	Presenter	Time(min)
 Welcome & Introductions Agenda, Sign-In Sheets, Folder Information, Ethics, etc. Elected Officials and CJIN Board Advisors 	Chairman Steve Lingerfelt	15
Panel of Judicial Personnel on the CJIN Electronic GPS Monitoring Program, Chief District Court Judge Joseph M. Buckner (Retired)	Judge Joseph M. Buckner	60
Remote Testimony Update – Vanessa Martinucci, Director North Carolina State Crime Laboratory	Vanessa Martinucci	10
Annual Reports and Memorandum of Understanding for Department of Public Safety – Chairman Steve Lingerfelt	Chairman Steve Lingerfelt	20
eCourts Migration and Impact to CJLEADS – Vinay Kancharla, Assistant Analytics Director, NC Government Data Analysis Center	Vinay Kancharla	15
New Business	Chairman Steve Lingerfelt	5